Republicans
Bachmann, Michelle*
Cain, Herman*
Gingrich, Newt*
Huntsman, Jon
Johnson, Gary Earl*
McCotter, Thaddeus G.
Paul, Ron*
Pawlenty, Timothy**
Perry, Rick
Roemer, Charles E. '‘Buddy’ lII**
Romney, Mitt*
Santorum, Rick*

Democrats
Obama, Barack*

Total Republican
Total Democrats

Grand Total

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements June 30, 2011

Operating

$931,244
$2,073,576
$1,772,644
SO
$144,230
SO
$1,547,989
$2,472,481
SO

$76,577
$5,569,253
$356,160

$8,784,983

$14,944,154
$8,784,983

$23,729,137

* First Financial Report for 2012 Cycle - 2011 Q2
** First Financial Report for 2012 Cycle - 2011 Q1

Fundraising Legal/Accounting
Expenditures Disbursements Disbursements
Minus Offsets Minus Offsets

S0
S0
S0
S0
$20,000
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0

$20,000
S0

$20,000

Minus Offsets

S0
S0
S0
S0
$10,000
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

Other
Disburse.

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$102
S0
S0
$98
S0

S0 $1,375,791

$10,000

$199

S0 $1,375,791

$10,000 $1,375,990

Total

$2,957,216
$2,079,911
$1,780,694
SO
$174,230
SO
$1,552,771
$2,494,671
SO

$76,602
$5,668,385
$356,410

$11,086,390

$17,140,889
$11,086,390

$28,227,279

Expenditures

Subject to
Limit

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0

S0
S0

S0

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$3,644,706
$487,589
$322,222
S0

$6,007

S0
$2,966,177
$2,001,090
SO

$19,058
$12,715,495
$229,115

$37,106,968

$22,391,459
$37,106,968

$59,498,427

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$364,120
$500,000
$1,030,628
S0
$227,360
S0

S0
$1,915
S0
$10,000
S0

S0

$412,878

$2,134,023
$412,878

$2,546,901

Debts
Owed to
Campaign

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0

S0
S0

S0



